Number Date

Jurisdiction and Parcel Number

Goodhue County Building Permits and Inspections
509 West Fifth Street | Red Wing | Minnesota | 55066
Phone: 651.385.3114 | Fax: 651.385.3106 | www.co.goodhue.mn.us

Site Address

Building Permit Activity

Project Information

08/01/12 through 08/31/12

Belle Creek Twp

12-0187 08/03/2012
12-0241 08/03/2012
12-0252 08/14/2012

Cannon Falls Twp

12-0265 08/17/2012
12-0274 08/22/2012
12-0281 08/30/2012

Cherry Grove Twp

12-0232 08/02/2012
12-0260 08/17/2012
12-0262 08/17/2012
12-0284 08/31/2012

Featherstone Twp

12-0271 08/20/2012

12-0276  08/23/2012

Belle Creek Twp
Belle Creek Twp

Belle Creek Twp

Cannon Falls Twp
Cannon Falls Twp

Cannon Falls Twp

Cherry Grove Twp
Cherry Grove Twp
Cherry Grove Twp

Cherry Grove Twp

Featherstone Twp

Featherstone Twp

25-001-0402

25-035-0200

25-011-0800

28-019-2000

28-014-0800

28-021-1100

30-011-0302

30-003-0500

30-005-0700

30-003-0801

31-031-0300

31-025-2500

34767

39235

35788

31643

10440

8261

47514

9256

7525

46500

33329

23170

180th Avenue
County 47 Blvd

165th Avenue

County 24 Blvd
Highway 19 Blvd.

320th Street Way

105th Ave.
460th Street
County 12 Blvd.

90th Avenue

County 1 Bivd.

325th Street

Residential
Zoning Permit

Zoning Permit

Residential
Residential

Zoning Permit

Residential
Zoning Permit
Zoning Permit

Residential

Zoning Permit

Zoning Permit

New Construction
New Construction

New Construction

Addition
Repair or Remodel

New Construction

New Construction
New Construction
New Construction

New Construction

New Construction

New Construction

accessory bldg
grain bin

new grain bldg

Screen Porch
siding -three sides of home

new ag building

move in house
new ag building
new ag buidling

move in replacement home

new shop

ag building for storage



Number Date

Jurisdiction and Parcel Number

Site Address

Project Information

Elorence Twp
12-0099  08/14/2012
12-0220  08/02/2012
12-0233  08/16/2012
12-0246  08/02/2012
12-0253  08/10/2012
12-0256  08/13/2012
12-0285  08/31/2012

Goodhue Twp
11-0197  08/12/2012

12-0279 08/27/2012

Hay Creek Twp
12-0242  08/06/2012

12-0258 08/21/2012

Kenyon Twp

12-0247 08/03/2012

Leon Twp

12-0183 08/13/2012

Florence Twp
Florence Twp
Florence Twp
Florence Twp
Florence Twp
Florence Twp

Florence Twp

Goodhue Twp

Goodhue Twp

Hay Creek Twp

Hay Creek Twp

Kenyon Twp

Leon Twp

32-017-0500

32-230-0090

32-033-0502

32-140-0150

32-130-1810

32-140-0820

32-033-0200

33-014-0600

33-036-0700

34-008-1800

34-019-2800

36-028-0201

37-017-3000

30584

32815

32220

33743

29036

33768

32030

36620

23679

29601

31949

50130

7489

Keye Avenue Way
Lakeview Drive
335th Street
Germania Street
Westervelt Ave
Sclavonia St

County 5 Blvd

County 4 Bivd.

County 16 Blvd

Hay Creek Hills Drive

Kolshorn Road

20th Ave

360th Street Way

Residential
Residential
Residential
Residential
Non-Residential
Residential

Residential

Non-Residential

Zoning Permit

Residential

Residential

Residential

Non-Residential

New Construction
Repair or Remodel
New Construction
Addition

Repair or Remodel
Repair or Remodel

Repair or Remodel

Repair or Remodel

New Construction

Repair or Remodel

Repair or Remodel

Repair or Remodel

Repair or Remodel

recreational cabin
repair/remodel

move in cabin/garage
deck with roof
replace siding

reroof garage

roof trusses

repairs and remodel to school

new beef barn

replace two sliding windows

reroof house

reroof house

replace and update antennas



Number Date Jurisdiction and Parcel Number Site Address Project Information

Minneola Twp
12-0250 08/03/2012 Minneola Twp 38-024-0400 17675 435th Street Residential Addition addition to porch and entry
12-0275 08/27/2012 Minneola Twp 38-010-0301 15310 410th Street Zoning Permit New Construction building for hay storage

Pine Island Twp

12-0261 08/13/2012 Pine Island Twp 39-020-0400 49401 195th Avenue Residential Repair or Remodel reroof house
Roscoe Twp

12-0249  08/14/2012 Roscoe Twp 40-020-0200 49091 County 10 Blvd Residential New Construction move in SFD

12-0263 08/20/2012 Roscoe Twp 40-033-0500 51231 Branch Trail Residential New Construction replace home lost in fire

12-0273 08/24/2012 Roscoe Twp 40-032-0102 51417 Branch Trail Residential Repair or Remodel heat pump

Stanton Twp

12-0251 08/13/2012 Stanton Twp 41-180-0220 29935 20th Avenue Way Residential Repair or Remodel reroof house

12-0254 08/14/2012 Stanton Twp 41-180-0220 29935 20th Avenue Way Residential Repair or Remodel reroof detached garage
Vasa Twp

12-0244  08/15/2012 Vasa Twp 42-022-0500 31140 County 7 Blvd. Residential Demolition demo house

12-0266 08/15/2012 Vasa Twp 42-005-1102 13300 Sunset Trail Residential New Construction garage

Wacouta Twp

12-0237 08/02/2012 Wacouta Twp 43-240-0090 27848 Gadient Lane Residential Repair or Remodel replace windows
12-0269 08/17/2012 Wacouta Twp 43-136-0062 29885 Lakeview Avenue Residential Repair or Remodel partial reroof
12-0280 08/28/2012 Wacouta Twp 43-210-0640 31995 Lakeview Ave Residential New Construction new home



Number Date Jurisdiction and Parcel Number Site Address Project Information

Wanamingo Twp

12-0267 08/20/2012 Wanamingo Twp 44-002-0500 XXXXX County 8 Blvd Zoning Permit Addition new grain barn

12-0268 08/20/2012 Wanamingo Twp 44-034-0801 9663 460th Street Zoning Permit New Construction replacement barn
Warsaw Twp

12-0259 08/16/2012 Warsaw Twp 45-032-0301 39280 10th Avenue Residential Demolition demo old garage

12-0264 08/16/2012 Warsaw Twp 45-032-0301 39280 10th Avenue Residential New Construction attached garage and interior

remodel

12-0282 08/31/2012 Warsaw Twp 45-018-0200 36000 Goodhue Ave. Zoning Permit Repair or Remodel reroof ag building

12-0283 08/31/2012 Warsaw Twp 45-018-0200 36000 Goodhue Ave. Zoning Permit Repair or Remodel reroof grainery
Welch Twp

12-0248 08/06/2012 Welch Twp 46-026-0100 16960 Circle Drive Residential New Construction accessory bldg



Number Date

Jurisdiction and Parcel Number

Site Address

Project Information

City of Cannon Falls

12-F074

12-F076

12-FO77

12-FO78

12-FO79

12-FO81

12-F082

12-F083

12-F084

12-F085

12-F086

12-F087

12-F088

12-F089

12-F090

12-F091

08/14/2012

08/02/2012

08/16/2012

08/07/2012

08/03/2012

08/08/2012

08/10/2012

08/16/2012

08/14/2012

08/14/2012

08/14/2012

08/21/2012

08/22/2012

08/24/2012

08/27/2012

08/30/2012

City of Cannon Falls
City of Cannon Falls
City of Cannon Falls
City of Cannon Falls
City of Cannon Falls
City of Cannon Falls
City of Cannon Falls
City of Cannon Falls
City of Cannon Falls
City of Cannon Falls
City of Cannon Falls
City of Cannon Falls
City of Cannon Falls
City of Cannon Falls
City of Cannon Falls

City of Cannon Falls

52-760-0740

52-400-0100

52-112-0010

52-500-0042

52-100-0530

52-100-4380

52-620-0030

52-120-0820

52-100-3790

52-220-0040

52-100-0380

52-750-0110

52-480-0660

52-100-2470

52-140-1590

52-719-3002

32179

105

705

301

810

305

1309

324

411

108

700

200

1100

120

115

31303

64th Ave

Viking Ave

Cannon Falls Industrial Blvd.

Washington Street
State St W
Cannon Street W
Minnesota St W
9th Street N

Colvill Street W
Seventh St. N
West Minnesota Street
Pine Street

5th Street N

7th Street N

East State Street

64th Avenue Path

Non-Residential

Residential

Non-Residential

Non-Residential

Residential

Non-Residential

Residential

Residential

Residential

Residential

Residential

Residential

Residential

Residential

Residential

Non-Residential

Demolition
Addition

Addition

Repair or Remodel
Repair or Remodel
Repair or Remodel
Repair or Remodel
Addition

Repair or Remodel
Repair or Remodel
Repair or Remodel
Repair or Remodel
Repair or Remodel
Demolition

Repair or Remodel

Repair or Remodel

demo

porch

addition to existing building
interior remodel

reroof garage

reroof

reroof

new deck

reroof house

replacement of furnace and AC
replace siding and windows
reroof house

reroof house

demo house

reroof house

reroof restaurant



Number Date

Jurisdiction and Parcel Number

Site Address

Project Information

City of Bellechester

12-B048 08/13/2012
12-B049 08/13/2012
12-B050 08/13/2012
12-B051 08/21/2012
12-B052 08/21/2012
12-B053 08/22/2012
12-B054 08/17/2012

City of Goodhue

12-G023  08/15/2012
12-G024  08/17/2012
12-G025  08/16/2012
12-G026 ~ 08/27/2012

City of Bellechester
City of Bellechester
City of Bellechester
City of Bellechester
City of Bellechester
City of Bellechester

City of Bellechester

City of Goodhue
City of Goodhue
City of Goodhue

City of Goodhue

60990002A

609900098

18-000-0700

60-130-0030

60-130-0030

60-100-0310

18-000-0900

64-350-0330

64-100-0510

64-420-0090

64-300-0030

210

213

105

309

309

602

208

1005

208

706

306

Adam Ave. Lot 2
Adam Ave. Lot 9
1st Street
Second Street
Second Street
Main St

Chester Ave

First Aveue
N 3rd Street
3rd Ave

Hilltop Drive

Residential

Residential

Residential

Residential

Residential

Non-Residential

Residential

Residential

Residential

Residential

Residential

Repair or Remodel
Repair or Remodel
Repair or Remodel
Repair or Remodel
Repair or Remodel
Repair or Remodel

Repair or Remodel

Addition
Repair or Remodel
Repair or Remodel

Repair or Remodel

reroof mobile home
reroof MH

reroof house

reroof house

reroof garage
reroof

reroof house

deck
reroof
reroof house

reroof house & attached garage



Number Date

Jurisdiction and Parcel Number

Site Address

Project Information

City of Kenyon

12-K048

12-K049

12-K050

12-K051

12-K052

12-K053

12-K054

12-K055

City of Wanamingo

08/02/2012

08/02/2012

08/07/2012

08/10/2012

08/13/2012

08/14/2012

08/13/2012

08/14/2012

12-W022

12-w023

12-W024

12-w025

12-W026

12-w027

12-W028

08/02/2012

08/02/2012

08/08/2012

08/13/2012

08/28/2012

08/30/2012

08/31/2012

City of Kenyon
City of Kenyon
City of Kenyon

City of Kenyon

City of Kenyon
City of Kenyon
City of Kenyon

City of Kenyon

City of Wanamingo
City of Wanamingo
City of Wanamingo
City of Wanamingo
City of Wanamingo
City of Wanamingo

City of Wanamingo

66-140-0030

66-540-0160

66-140-0110

66-300-0040

66-540-0130

66-631-0670

66-631-0650

66-460-0330

70-380-0530

70-147-1100

70-220-0020

70-300-0030

70-360-0020

70-160-0030

70-320-0100

1022

110

1038

222

23

201

205

29

568

12771

145

441

408

529

541

Second Street
Water St
Second Street

3rd Street

Slee Street
Bergen Street
Bergen Street

Red Wing Ave.

3rd Ave

Highway 60 Blvd.

2nd Street W
2nd Street E
Beverly Street
Main St. S

3rd Street E

Residential

Residential

Residential

Residential

Residential

Residential

Residential

Residential

Residential

Residential

Residential

Residential

Residential

Residential

Residential

Repair or Remodel
Repair or Remodel
Repair or Remodel

Repair or Remodel

Addition
Repair or Remodel
Repair or Remodel

Repair or Remodel

Repair or Remodel
New Construction
Repair or Remodel
Addition

Repair or Remodel
Repair or Remodel

Repair or Remodel

reroof/siding
reroof house and att garage
reroof house and attached garage

reroof front porch and back
porch of house

new deck
finish basement
reroof house & attached garage

reroof office building

reroof house and att gargage
detached garage

replace siding/windows

new deck

reroof half of house

reroof house

reroof house



